Descrizione

ASTM - 00.01 Subject and Alphanumeric Index

ASTM - Construction

ASTM - General Test Methods

ASTM - Metals

ASTM - Miscellaneous

ASTM - Paint

ASTM - Petroleum Products

ASTM - Plastics

ASTM - Rubber and Electrical Insulating Materials

ASTM - Textiles

Engineering Workbench Platform

EUROSOURCE - Aerospace

EUROSOURCE - Automotive & Rail Engineering

EUROSOURCE - Building Installations & Civil Engineering
EUROSOURCE - Buildings & Structures

EUROSOURCE - Chemicals, Coatings and Food & Drink
EUROSOURCE - Clothing, Textiles, Domestic and Institutional Equipment
EUROSOURCE - Communications Engineering

EUROSOURCE - Documentation, Metrology, Test, QA and Precision Industries
EUROSOURCE - Draft Publications & Standards

EUROSOURCE - Electronic Components

EUROSOURCE - Engineering Components & Equipment
EUROSOURCE - Health & Safety and Environmental Protection
EUROSOURCE - Historical Documents

EUROSOURCE - Information Technology Equipment and Systems
EUROSOURCE - Medical

EUROSOURCE - Metallurgy

EUROSOURCE - Miscellaneous

EUROSOURCE - Process Engineering, Marine Engineering and Packaging & Distribution
EUROSOURCE - Process Plant & Equipment

EUROSOURCE - Production Equipment and Plant
EUROSOURCE - Rubber, Plastics & other Materials

Expert Index

ISO - Aerospace

ISO - Chemistry/Coatings/Construction

ISO - Consumer Goods

ISO - Directives

ISO - Energy

ISO - Environment/Safety

ISO - Information/Image Technology

ISO - Information/Image Technology

ISO - Machinery

ISO - Mechanical

ISO - Medical

ISO - Metals

ISO - Non-Metals

ISO - Redline Access

ISO - Transportation

PCN
V0001
412
418
411
419
413
414
415
417
416
FPGFR
95A
95B
95C
95D
95E
95F
95G
95H
95T
951
95)
95K
95U
95L
95M
95N
95S
950
95pP
95Q
95R
KCDCT
81M
81Q
81R
ISODR
81X
81S
814
81pP
81T
81U
81Y
81V
81w
ISORL
81N



