Descrizione	PCN
ASTM - 00.01 Subject and Alphanumeric Index	V0001
ASTM - Construction	412
ASTM - General Test Methods	418
ASTM - Metals	411
ASTM - Miscellaneous	419
ASTM - Paint	413
ASTM - Petroleum Products	414
ASTM - Plastics	415
ASTM - Rubber and Electrical Insulating Materials	417
ASTM - Textiles	416
Engineering Workbench Platform	FPGFR
EUROSOURCE - Aerospace	95A
EUROSOURCE - Automotive & Rail Engineering	95B
EUROSOURCE - Building Installations & Civil Engineering	95C
EUROSOURCE - Buildings & Structures	95D
EUROSOURCE - Chemicals, Coatings and Food & Drink	95E
EUROSOURCE - Clothing, Textiles, Domestic and Institutional Equipment	95F
EUROSOURCE - Communications Engineering	95G
EUROSOURCE - Documentation, Metrology, Test, QA and Precision Industries	95H
EUROSOURCE - Draft Publications & Standards	95T
EUROSOURCE - Electronic Components	951
EUROSOURCE - Engineering Components & Equipment	95J
EUROSOURCE - Health & Safety and Environmental Protection	95K
EUROSOURCE - Historical Documents	95U
EUROSOURCE - Information Technology Equipment and Systems	95L
EUROSOURCE - Medical	95M
EUROSOURCE - Metallurgy	95N
EUROSOURCE - Miscellaneous	95S
EUROSOURCE - Process Engineering, Marine Engineering and Packaging & Distribution	950
EUROSOURCE - Process Plant & Equipment	95P
EUROSOURCE - Production Equipment and Plant	95Q
EUROSOURCE - Rubber, Plastics & other Materials	95R
Expert Index	KCDCT
ISO - Aerospace	81M
ISO - Chemistry/Coatings/Construction	81Q
ISO - Consumer Goods	81R
ISO - Directives	ISODR
ISO - Energy	81X
ISO - Environment/Safety	81S
ISO - Information/Image Technology	814
ISO - Information/Image Technology	81P
ISO - Machinery	81T
ISO - Mechanical	81U
ISO - Medical	81Y
ISO - Metals	81V
ISO - Non-Metals	81W
ISO - Redline Access	ISORL
ISO - Transportation	81N